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Spielbericht

67 Recknagel ,Michael
39 Feld-Gerdes,Wolfgang
41 Silberschlag,Jorg

43 Berghof, Axel

35 Eichelmann,Andre

7 Koch,Stefan

13 Miiller,Bernd

3 Fuhrmann,Christian

(c)CLM 2008-2023

2140
2060
2049
2021
1897
1895
1708
1741

Thiringenliga 2017/2018
Runde 9 Paarung 5 am 06. Mai 2018

SC Suhl - SV Medizin Erfurt

Bretf Pass-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

Pass-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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200 Nguyen,Huy Dat

216 Hausknecht,Matthias
167 Wehner,Janis

59 Kirschbaum,Gunnar
151 Jakob,Matthias

57 Reichel,Norbert

33 Muller-Ludwig,Kristin
205 Nguyen,Ha Thanh

2120
2151
2117
2101
1993
2020
1981
1842



